
Large  Gym  Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

 10:00A-1:00P 9:30A-1:00P 5:30A-1:00P 3:00-6:00P 3:00-6:00P

3:30-5:00P 1:00-9:30P 1:00-5:00P 1:00-9:30P 1:00-9:30P 11:00A-3:00P 11:00A-3:00P

  

 --- --- --- 9:00A-1:00P --- --- ---

 10:00A-5:30P 1:00-9:30P 3:30-9:30P 8:00A-6:00P 3:00-6:00P

     6:00-9:00A 
(50+)

 

--- 11:00A-1:30P
(50+)

--- 5:30-9:30P --- --- --- --- ---

DROP-IN

Basketball 18+ 
full court

5:30A-3:30P   5:00-9:30P

Family/Open 
Basketball

Basketball 18+ 
full court

Family/Open 
Basketball

6:00A-9:00A 
(50+) 

9:00A-1:00P  
(All ages)

Pickleball

Volleyball - Coed

   WEST (front)

 EAST (back)

6:00-9:00A  
(50+)   

1:30-3:30P  
(50+) 

9:30A-1:00P   5:00-9:30P

10:30A-1:00P   7:00-9:00P

6:00-9:00A  
(50+)   

1:30-3:30P  
(50+) 

6:00-10:00A  
(All ages)   

1:30-7:00P  
(50+) 

Pickleball 6:00-9:00A  
(50+)

6:00-9:00A  
(50+)

6:00-9:00A  
(50+)

9:30A-1:30P  3:30-9:30P

Unspecified times are reserved for registration programs and adult athletic leagues. When the Large 
Gym is not in use, it is considered “open.” Please be aware that the schedule can change regularly. 


