Large Gym Schedule



DROP-IN	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
WEST (front)							
Basketball 18+ full court	5:30A-3:30P 5:00-9:30P	10:00A-1:00P	9:30A-1:00P 5:00-9:30P	9:30A-1:00P	5:30A-1:00P	3:00-6:00P	3:00-6:00P
Family/Open Basketball	3:30-5:00P	1:00-9:30P	1:00-5:00P	1:00-9:30P	1:00-9:30P	11:00A-3:00P	11:00A-3:00P
Pickleball		6:00-9:00A (50+)	6:00-9:00A (50+)	6:00-9:00A (50+)			
EAST (back)							
Basketball 18+ full court				9:00A-1:00P			
Family/Open Basketball	9:30A-1:30P 3:30-9:30P	10:00A-5:30P	1:00-9:30P	3:30-9:30P	10:30A-1:00P 7:00-9:00P	8:00A-6:00P	3:00-6:00P
Pickleball	6:00-9:00A (50+) 1:30-3:30P (50+)	6:00-9:00A (50+)	6:00A-9:00A (50+) 9:00A-1:00P (All ages)	6:00-9:00A (50+) 1:30-3:30P (50+)	6:00-10:00A (All ages) 1:30-7:00P (50+)		11:00A-1:30P (50+)
Volleyball - Coed		5:30-9:30P					
Unspecified times are reserved for registration programs and adult athletic leagues. When the Large							

Gym is not in use, it is considered "open." Please be aware that the schedule can change regularly.